
2012-2014 Issues Committee Roster

Committee Name:  Constitution, Bylaws and Procedures

Last Name First Name Position (Chair/Member) Constituency Employer City State Telephone Email

Sarrocco-Smith Davene Chair Emeritus Dallas GA 440-476-2429 davenesarrocco@yahoo.com

Dunleavy Sean Vice Chair Emeritus Howell MI
517-861-7991

sdunleavy67@gmail.com
Bacon Brenda voting Industry Retail Food Harris Teeter Matthews NC bbacon@harristeeter.com

Sanchez Angela voting Industry Retail Food Amazon Nashville TN ajaynethomas@yahoo.com      zanglas@amazon.com
Woodbury Thomas Voting Industry Support ComplianceMate Holladay UT 801-330-9511 thomas.g.woodbury@gmail.com

Sparks Christopher voting Local Regulatory Houston Health Dept. Houston TX christopher.sparks@houstontx.gov

Burns-Savage Nikki voting Local Regulatory
Southern Nevada Health 

District Las Vegas NV ntburns@cox.net

Villareal Rolando Voting Local Regulatory County of Sacramento Sacramento CA surfvillareal@gmail.com
Cartagena Mary FDA Consultant Federal Regulatory 240-402-2937 Mary.Cartagena@fda.hhs.gov

Lewis Glenda FDA Alternate Federal Regulatory 240-402-2150 Glenda.Lewis@fda.hhs.gov
Hazard Tennetta USDA Consultant Federal Regulatory Tennetta.hazard@usda.gov
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